STANDING TEAM #

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
17th
17th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
26th

22
11
10
12
19
9
14
23

28

26
20

17
27
13
16
15
18
25

24

THBS WEDNESDAY
Team Points Standing

As of

28-Mar-12

TEAM NAME

8 1S NOT ENOUGHT
XANA-DUDES
DAM DYKES
MOMMA'S GURLZ
LOOPED CATS
NEED MOREHEAD
FAMILY JULES
COME BY CHANCE
HIT 'N' MISS
HIGH-DEF
FLAMING 'MOS
YER SOAKIN IN IT
10 IN THE GUTTER
ALLEY OOPS!
PIN-UPS
ALL STARS
10 OR MORE
BOWL JOBS
SPLITS OR SWALLOWS
UP YOUR ALLEY
STRIKE IT UP
STRIKING LADS
SPLIT HAPPENS
FIVE EASY PIECES
PIN PALS
THE LOLA SHOW
FUNNY IS BETTER

TOTAL
POINTS

80
78
75.5
70.5
67
64
62
62
61.5
56.5
55
54
53
52.5
52
50.5
49
49
49
45
44.5
44
43
42
39.5
39
39



