THBS WEDNESDAY Team Points Standing

As of 28-Mar-12

STANDING	TEAM#	TEAM NAME	TOTAL POINTS
1st	22	8 IS NOT ENOUGHT	80
2nd	11	XANA-DUDES	78
3rd	10	DAM DYKES	75.5
4th	12	MOMMA'S GURLZ	70.5
5th	19	LOOPED CATS	67
6th	9	NEED MOREHEAD	64
7th	14	FAMILY JULES	62
7th	23	COME BY CHANCE	62
9th	2	HIT 'N' MISS	61.5
10th	6	HIGH-DEF	56.5
11th	28	FLAMING 'MOS	55
12th	1	YER SOAKIN IN IT	54
13th	26	10 IN THE GUTTER	53
14th	20	ALLEY OOPS!	52.5
15th	4	PIN-UPS	52
16th	5	ALL STARS	50.5
17th	8	10 OR MORE	49
17th	17	BOWL JOBS	49
17th	27	SPLITS OR SWALLOWS	49
20th	13	UP YOUR ALLEY	45
21st	16	STRIKE IT UP	44.5
22nd	15	STRIKING LADS	44
23rd	18	SPLIT HAPPENS	43
24th	25	FIVE EASY PIECES	42
25th	3	PIN PALS	39.5
26th	7	THE LOLA SHOW	39
26th	24	FUNNY IS BETTER	39